
Odd Semester, 2019-20 Activity

25/07/2019 - 27/07/2019 (Thursday - Saturday)
Online Registration of all registered B.Tech. / M.Tech / MCA / Ph.D.
students

25/07/2019 - 26/07/2019 (Thursday - Friday) Reporting & Registration of First Year B.Tech. and MCA students

27/07/2019 (Saturday) Orientation Programme

27/07/2019 (Saturday)
Reporting & Registration of First Year M.Tech. (Full time and Part-time)
students

29/07/2019 (Monday) Commencement of First Year B.Tech. and MCA classes

29/07/2019 (Monday) Reporting & Registration of First Year PhD students

29/07/2019 (Monday)
Commencement of B.Tech. / M.Tech. (Full-time and Part-time) / MCA /
Ph.D. classes of II year and onwards

29/07/2019 - 17/08/2019 (Monday - Saturday) 3 Weeks Induction Programme

01/08/2019 (Thursday)
Commencement of First Year M.Tech. (Full-time and Part-time) & Ph.D.
classes

12/08/2019 (Monday) Eid ul - Adha (Bakr-Id)

15/08/2019 (Thusday) Independence Day / Rakshabandhan

23/08/2019 (Friday) Janmastami

28/08/2019 - 30/08/2019 (Wednesday - Friday) Online Submission of University Enrollment Form

01/09/2019 (Sunday) University Foundation Day

10/09/2019 (Tuesday) Muharram

12/09/2019 - 14/09/2019 (Thursday - Saturday) First Class Test of Final year B.Tech. students

21/09/2019 (Saturday) Last date for showing the evaluated answer books of I CT

02/10/2019 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti

07/10/2019 (Monday) Dusshera (Mahanavmi)

08/10/2019 (Tuesday) Dusshera (Vijaydashmi)

10/10/2019 - 12/10/2019 (Thursday - Saturday)
Mid Semester Exam. for I, II & III year B.Tech. students & M.Tech. /
MCA and Second Class Test for IV B.Tech. students

19/10/2019 (Saturday) Last date for showing the evaluated answer books of MSE / II CT 

24/10/2019 - 26/10/2019 (Thursday - Saturday) Cultural Festival

27/10/2019 - 02/11/2019 (Sunday - Saturday) Diwali / Semester Break for students and faculty members

10/11/2019 (Sunday) Id - e - Milad

12/11/2019 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Birthday

18/11/2019 - 23/11/2019 (Monday - Saturday)
Online Submission of Examination Form (including Carryover Exam.
Form)

23/11/2019 - 24/11/2019 (Saturday - Sunday) Alumni Meet

28/11/2019 (Thursday)
Last date for submitting Examination Form (including Carryover Exam.
Form & Fee Receipt)

28/11/2019 (Thursday) Last Date of Odd Semester Teaching

02/12/2019 - 13/12/2019 (Monday - Friday) End Semester Examination

14/12/2019 - 18/12/2019 (Saturday - Wednesday) End Semester Practical Examination

23/12/2019 (Monday)
Last date for showing the evaluated answer books of End Semester
Examination & submission of End Semester Theory & Practical marks 

24/12/2019 - 31/12/2019 (Tuesday - Tuesday) Winter Vacation for students and faculty members

01/01/2020 (Wednesday) Commencement of Even Semester, 2019-20

Harcourt Butler Technical University, Kanpur
 ACADEMIC CALENDER 

Odd Semester, 2019-20



Even Semester, 2019-20 Activity

01/01/2020 - 03/01/2020 (Wednesday - Friday) Online Registration of all B.Tech. / M. Tech./ MCA/ Ph.D. Students.

02/01/2020 (Thursday) Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

03/01/2020 (Friday) Commencement of classes for Even Semester, 2019-20

26/01/2020 (Sunday) Republic Day Celebration

12/02/2020 - 14/02/2020 (Wednesday - Friday) First Class Test of Final year B.Tech. students

15/02/2020 - 16/02/2020 (Saturday - Sunday) Athletic Meet

21/02/2020 (Friday) Maha Shivratri

29/02/2020 (Saturday) Last date for showing the evaluated answer books of I CT

09/03/2020 - 14/03/2020 (Monday - Saturday) Holi / Mid Semester Break for students and faculty members

26/03/2020 - 28/03/2020 (Thursday - Saturday)
Mid Semester Exam. for I, II & III year B.Tech. students & M.Tech. /
MCA and Second Class Test for IV B.Tech. students

02/04/2020 (Thursday) Ram Navmi

06/04/2020 (Monday) Mahaveer Jayanti

08/04/2020 (Wednesday) Last date for showing the evaluated answer books of MSE / II CT 

10/04/2020 (Friday) Good Friday

14/04/2020 (Tuesday) Ambedkar Jayanti

20/04/2020 - 25/04/2020 (Monday - Saturday)
Online Submission of Examination Form (including Carryover Exam
Form)

28/04/2020 (Tuesday)
Last date for submitting Examination Form (including Carryover
Examination Form & Fee Receipt)

28/04/2020 (Tuesday) Last Date of Odd Semester Teaching

01/05/2020 - 12/05/2020 (Friday - Tuesday) End Semester Examination

13/05/2020 - 17/05/2020 (Wednesday - Sunday) End Semester Practical Examination

25/05/2020 (Monday)
Last date for showing the evaluated answer books of End Semester 
Examination & submission of End Semester Theory & Practical marks 

26/05/2020 - 22/07/2020 (Tuesday - Wednesday) Summer Vacation

01/06/2020 - 30/07/2020 (Monday - Thursday) Slot for Industrial Training

31/07/2020 (Friday) Commencement of Odd Semester, 2020-21
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